Position

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |

Legal Processing Assistant
Trainee

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Sb Fl Doc Control

Sb Fl Doc Control

Sb FlI Doc Control

Sb Fl Doc Control

Sb FI Doc Control

Sb FI Doc Control

Sb FlI Doc Control

Sb FI Doc Control

Sb FlI Doc Control

Total Wages

$59,413

$53,896

$53,426

$53,276

$39,594

$39,545

$34,422

$32,949

$5,871

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,320

$8,553

$17,349

$16,433

$13,715

$19,246

$23,768

$10,206

$2,080



