Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$59,413	\$16,320
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$53,896	\$8,553
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$53,426	\$17,349
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$53,276	\$16,433
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$39,594	\$13,715
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$39,545	\$19,246
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$34,422	\$23,768
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$32,949	\$10,206
Legal Processing Assistant Trainee		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Sb Fl Doc Control	\$5,871	\$2,080